TUXEDO SCHOOL DISTRICT Summer Bridges Program 2021 BUS SCHEDULES

Program is 8:30 am until 2:30 pm  Monday through Thursday

Centralized Locations

ROUTE#1 - AM

7:30
7:33
7:38
7:40
7:50
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:07

Juniper Terrace @ Mid-Block
Sterling Mine Rd @ Shepherds Pond Rd
Maple Brook Rd @ Island

Maple Brook Rd @ Four Corners
Circuit Rd @ Lookout

Stevens Lane @ Exit

Route 17 @ Stonebridge

East Village @ Grove

East Village @ First By-Pass

East Village @ Second By-Pass
Augusta Place @ Nursey

ROUTE # 2 - AM

7:40
7:50
7:53
7:58
8:02
8:06
8:10
8:20

West Sterling Lake @ Pines

Woodlands @ Clubhouse

Woodlands @ Entrance

Eagle Valley Rd @ Firehouse

Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive

Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive Red Barn
Eagle Valley Rd @ Table Rock Entrance
Tuxedo Apts

ROUTE#1-PM

2:48 Augusta Place @ Nursey

2:53 East Village @ Grove

2:55 East Village @ First By-Pass

2:57 East Village @ Second By-Pass
2:58 Route 17 @ Stonebridge

3:00 Stevens Lane @ Exit

3:05 Circuit Rd @ Lookout

3:17 Maple Brook Rd @ Island

3:19 Maple Brook Rd @ Four Corners

3:24 Sterling Mine Rd @ Shepherds Pond R

3:27 Juniper Terrace @ Mid-Block

ROUTE #2 - PM

2:45 Tuxedo Apts

2:55 Eagle Valley Rd @ Table Rock Entrar
3:00 Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive Re

3:04 Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive
3:08 Eagle Valley Rd @ Firehouse

3:13 Woodlands @ Entrance

3:16 Woodlands @ Clubhouse

3:26 West Sterling Lake @ Pines






