TUXEDO SCHOOL DISTRICT Summer Bridges Program 2021 BUS SCHEDULES

Program is 8:30 am until 2:30 pm Monday through Thursday

Centralized Locations

ROUTE # 1 - AM ROUTE # 1 - PM

7:30	Juniper Terrace @ Mid-Block	2:48	Augusta Place @ Nursey
7:33	Sterling Mine Rd @ Shepherds Pond Rd	2:53	East Village @ Grove
7:38	Maple Brook Rd @ Island	2:55	East Village @ First By-Pass
7:40	Maple Brook Rd @ Four Corners	2:57	East Village @ Second By-Pass
7:50	Circuit Rd @ Lookout	2:58	Route 17 @ Stonebridge
7:55	Stevens Lane @ Exit	3:00	Stevens Lane @ Exit
7:57	Route 17 @ Stonebridge	3:05	Circuit Rd @ Lookout
7:58	East Village @ Grove	3:17	Maple Brook Rd @ Island
8:00	East Village @ First By-Pass	3:19	Maple Brook Rd @ Four Corners
8:02	East Village @ Second By-Pass	3:24	Sterling Mine Rd @ Shepherds Pond R
8:07	Augusta Place @ Nursey	3:27	Juniper Terrace @ Mid-Block

ROUTE # 2 - AM ROUTE # 2 - PM

7:40	West Sterling Lake @ Pines	2:45	Tuxedo Apts
7:50	Woodlands @ Clubhouse	2:55	Eagle Valley Rd @ Table Rock Entrar
7:53	Woodlands @ Entrance	3:00	Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive Re
7:58	Eagle Valley Rd @ Firehouse	3:04	Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive
8:02	Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive	3:08	Eagle Valley Rd @ Firehouse
8:06	Eagle Valley Rd @ Alexander Drive Red Barn	3:13	Woodlands @ Entrance
8:10	Eagle Valley Rd @ Table Rock Entrance	3:16	Woodlands @ Clubhouse
8:20	Tuxedo Apts	3:26	West Sterling Lake @ Pines